

2024 Summer Conference Group Rates

Housing Rates: Rates are quoted per person per day unless otherwise noted.

COMMUNITY STYLE		DELUXE SUITE STYLE	PRIVATE SUITE STYLE
Building Names:		Building Names:	Building Names:
Iba Hall, Parker Hall, Wentz Hall,		Bennett Hall, Booker-Stinchcomb Halls,	Village C or Village D
or University Commons		Patchin-Jones Halls, or Zink-Allen Halls	
lba, Parker, & Wentz:	University Commons:	All Buildings:	All Buildings:
All Shared Rooms (2 beds per room).	All Shared Rooms (2 beds per room).	Majority of the Units have Private Bedrooms (some spaces have 2 beds per room).	All Private Bedrooms.
2 Community Bathrooms per floor (single stall toilets & showers).	4 Community Bathrooms per floor (single stall toilets & showers).	All have 1 or 2 Bathrooms per Unit. Majority of Units have a Living Room and Small Kitchenette area.	60% have Individual Full Bathrooms. 40% have a Shared Full Bathrooms w/ 1 other Bedroom.
1 Floor Lounge Area.	4 Floor Lounge Areas.	Floor Lounge Area.	Floor Lounge Area.
1 Community Laundry Room in the Building.	1 Community Laundry Room in the Building.	Floor Kitchen Area. Floor Laundry Room.	Floor Kitchen Area. Floor Laundry Room.
\$23.00	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$33.50

^{*}All grant funded academic Groups are eligible for a 50% discount on above listed housing rates only upon our office receiving a copy of Grant Reward Documentation.

Linen Service Options: Rates are quoted per person unless otherwise noted.

Basic (1 Bundle per Bed)	Advanced (1 Bundle per Bed)	Premier (1 Bundle per Bed)		
Bundle Includes:	Bundle Includes:	Bundle Includes:		
1-Fitted Sheet, 1-Flat Sheet, 1-Blanket, 1-Pillow,	1-Fitted Sheet, 1-Flat Sheet, 1-Blanket, 2-Pillows,	1-Fitted Sheet, 1-Flat Sheet, 1-Blanket, 2-Pillows,		
1-Pillow Case, 1-Towel, 1-Wash Cloth, 1-Soap	2-Pillow Cases, 2-Towels, 2-Wash Cloths, 2-Soaps	2-Pillow Cases, 4-Towels, 4-Wash Cloths, 3-Soaps		
\$15.50	\$18.00	\$20.50		
"Pluo" Option (\$7,00). This was in the standard of the boundary light of boundary the boundary of the boundary				

[&]quot;Plus" Option (\$7.00): This special upgrade can be added on to any above listed bundle to have the bed made and remaining contents of the bundle neatly stacked on the bed prior to arrival.

Other Information:

- All Oklahoma State University housing features air conditioning, in-room Ethernet connections and Wi-Fi, and lounge areas with televisions equipped with standard cable.
- All lost or damaged keys will incur a \$100.00/key replacement fee regardless of housing style.
- Folding tables, chairs, meeting spaces, and/or audio-visual equipment can be made available upon request. Rental/usage fees may apply.
- OSU Housing and Residential Life does not preclude any licensed caterer from serving within the housing facilities (they must be accompanied at all times).
- All participants and staff will need a parking pass for EVERY vehicle to park on campus. Contact the Oklahoma State University Parking & Transportation Services Department (http://parking.okstate.edu/content/contact-us) for rates, purchasing, and parking instructions.